5116 030A 7v¥=—% RADIETOR

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

00O 0O NEXT

Ri| H&RE\ES BB {E % Ei Y = # A 5 &
#a
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P|FrROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 | 5116 0301 000|5'I—4% RADIATOR 1 11281
1-1 ] 9999 9910 050 |7 T—4%+y7° CAP 1 [022510-1990
2 | 5116 0303 000|747k BRACKET 1
3 | 5116 0305 000|774k BRACKET 1
4 | 5116 0315 000|7'L—Fb PLATE 1
5 | 3673 0318 0005 OAyk GROMMET 4 |C-30-BW-16-2
6 | K110 0108 016 |FifJLb BOLT 21 [M8 x 16(4T)
7 | K710 0108 020 |Fif /b BOLT 2 [M8x20(7T)
8 |K7100108 012|FikJLb BOLT 2 |M8x12(7T)
9 | 5116 0321 001 |[k—2A HOSE 1
10 | 5116 0323 000 (17 PIPE 1
11 | K712 0612 020 |Fi'Jbb BOLT 1 [M12x20(7T)
12 | K712 0610 020|F' L b BOLT 1 [M10x20(7T)
13 | 5116 0325 000 |H—2 HOSE 1
14 | 5116 0327 001 |#h—A HOSE 1
15 | 0050 1100 450 [—2n U} BAND 6
16 | 5116 0331 000 |Hn'— COVER 1
17 | 5116 0338 200 |41l —4% INSULATOR 2
18 | 5116 0348 000 |41l —4% INSULATOR 2
19 | 5116 0351 100|757k BRACKET 1
20 | 5229 0721 000|7' 54y BRACKET 1
21 | 5116 0338 4004V YaL—4 INSULATOR 1
22 | 5116 0357 000 |F—2Z HOSE 1
23 | 5116 0338 70041V YaL—4 INSULATOR 2
24 | 5116 0362 000|4)y7’ CLIP 1
CG431 —4— 2009/August




	MENU BACK: 
	NEXT: 


